Stephen-Argyle Central
Regular School Board Meeting
2023

Updated December 2023

Wednesday, January 18- — Argyle
Wednesday, February 22~ — Stephen
Monday, March 20" — Argyle

Wednesday, April 19 — Stephen 6:30 a.m.
Monday, May 22nd — Argyle

Wednesday, June 21« — Stephen 6:30 a.m.
Monday, July 17+ — Argyle

Wednesday, August 23rd — Stephen
Wednesday, September 20~ — Argyle
Wednesday, October 18 — Stephen 6:30 a.m.
Monday, November 20" — Argyle
Monday, December 18- — Stephen

**All meetings are at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise specified.



